247 OD
Nominal Width
300
300
300
=
=
40

Fan Coil Unit Selection
Fan Coil Unit — Optional Extras
ORDERING EXAMPLE
W235/414 L LH BOT SIE HC RS3 IP HCV BP4 OCP OD
The W235/414 unit is supplied with a low speed range, left hand coil and access to bottom of unit, Siemens
controller with a heat cool (standalone) control, room type (3-speed switch) sensor, with an inlet plenum.
Optional extras fitted are heat/cool valves, 4 off binder points, supplied and fitted Osaka condensate pump and
Osaka drain tray.
MODEL/RANGE SPEED HANDING ACCESS CONTROLLER CONTROL TYPE SENSOR TYPE INLET PLENUMMANUFACTURER
W235/105
W235/208
W235/310
W235/312
W235/414
W235/517
W285A/105
W285A/208
W285A/312
W285A/414
W285A/517
W335Q/414
W335Q/517
L Low
M Medium
H High
LH Left hand
coil (in
direction
of airflow)
RH Right hand
coil (in
direction
of airflow)
BOT Bottom
TOP Top
TPF Top with
feet
RA Return air
type
RS Room type
RS3 Room type
(3-speed
switch)
RSS Room
sensor with
set-point
adjustment
IP Only W235
and W285A
units can be
selected
without an
inlet plenum
SIE Siemens
FSIE Free Issue
Siemens
L10 Trend (IQL10)
FL10 Free Issue
Trend (IQL10)
L11 Trend (IQL11)
FL11 Free Issue
Trend (IQL11)
211 Trend (IQ211)
F211 Free Issue
Trend (IQ211)
EWE Eaton-Williams
electronic
controls
package
HC Heat cool (Standalone)
C Cool only (Standalone)
H Heat only (Standalone)
HCI Heat cool (Intelligent)